11
Confi gurated PDU
PDU Components
Aluminium profi le 19''
19'' 1U aluminium profile
1
19'' 2U aluminium profile 2 lines
2

Example Part Numbers
Which we have configured
LN-PRZ-1U-H-6SC+2C13-N-S this part number configuration says
LANDE PDU 1U with on/off switch-6 schuko sockets + 2C13 sockets with
one small blank closing- with schuko DIN 49441 Plug
Lets make aritmetically a calculation;
6 pcs SC sum is 6x42,4= 254,4 mm
1 pcs 2C13 is 63,6 mm
1 pcs on/off switch 42,4mm
1 pcs small blank closing 21,2 mm
Validating if configuration fits 254,4 + 63,6 + 42,4 + 21,2= 381,6 mm
which as you see that fits to standard 19'' 1 U sizing
All those configurations are online at
Please scan the qr code to configurate your PDU.
15
PDU bracket modularity
20 variation of bracket assembly Shipping configuration PDU bracket side front assembly
PDU bracket side rear assembly PDU bracket rear assembly PDU bracket angled assembly
PDU 19" Mounting Bracket Modularity
and Options of Assembly
CONTACT DETAILS
Headquarters
Factory
Address:
Merve Mah. Gazi Cad. No: 17
Sancaktepe - İstanbul / TURKEY
Address:
20. Cadde No: 14 Eskişehir
Organize San. Bölg. 26110
Eskişehir / TURKEY
Phone
Fax
: +90 216 312 26 53
: +90 216 312 09 09
Phone
Fax
: +90 222 236 24 66 pbx
: +90 222 236 13 53
www.lande.com.tr  |  sales@lande.com.tr